162
Features Benefits
• Plug-in output capabilities • Pressure signals to the operator or to the machine
directly
• Latching alarm function • Shuts down an extruder at dangerous pressure levels
• Versatile alarm strategy • Provides variety of interlocks and signals
• RS485 option • Communicates information to and from PCs
• Highly visible 3 line vacuum • Eliminates display ”washouts”

DYNISCO MODEL DPC535
Differential Pressure Controller
Ordering Example:  DPC535 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2K
• Differential pressure controller with 350 Ohm strain gage input, mechanical relay control output, two additional relay outputs and analog mA output
operating from 90 to 250 Vac, 48 to 62 Hz
Ordering Example:  DPC535 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 5
• Differential pressure controller utilizing amplified transducer input, mechanical relay control output, two additional relay outputs, 24 loop power
supply operating from 90 to 250 Vac, 48 to 62 Hz
Delivery
Please call for specific delivery information.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Model Control Output 2nd Output 3rd Output 4th Output Input Type Power
Code Description Code Description Code Description Code Description Code Description
DPC535 1 Relay 1 Relay 1 Relay 2 Analog mA K 350 Ohm SG 90 to 250 Vac
0-20, 4-20 transducer
selectable
5 Loop power
supply
24 Vdc
Ordering Guide
Model Description
DPC535-600 Mechanical relay 5A @120/240 Vac; 0.5A @ 24 Vac (output 4 only)
DPC535-601 Analog, mA
DPC535-602 Triac, 1A @ 120/240 Vac; 0.5A @ 24 Vac (output 4 only)
DPC535-603 SSR drive, “ON” voltage 1.7 Vdc; “OFF” voltage less than 0.5 Vdc
DPC535-604 Loop powered supply 24 Vdc (nominal) 40 mA
DPC535-705 RS-485
Plug-in Modules (available separately)